
LOW CHILD/AMATEUR ADULT HUNTER 2'6" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Kaitlyn Butterfield 80 2 0 0 60 0 0 20

LOW CHILD/AMATEUR ADULT EQUITATION 2'6" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Kaitlyn Butterfield 20 1 0 0 0 0 20

JUNIOR/ADULT AMATEUR EQUITATION 2'3" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

 Savannah Lopez 142 3 60 0 52 0 30 0

Elsa Nethercott 54 2 0 0 28 26 0 0

Kaitlyn Butterfield 38 2 0 0 32 0 6 0

Cylee Tietze 22 1 0 0 0 22 0 0

JUNIOR/ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 2"3" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Savannah Lopez 140 3 60 20 60 0 0 0

Kaitlyn Butterfield 72 2 0 0 12 0 0 60

Elsa Nethercott 50 2 0 0 32 18 0 0

Cylee Tietze 30 1 0 0 0 30 0 0

OPEN HUNTER 2' Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Ashleigh Messick 52 1 0 0 0 0 0 52

Madison Horton 44 1 0 0 0 0 0 44

NOVICE RIDER HUNTER 2' Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Kathryn Edgin 94 3 0 0 4 30 0 60

Elizabeth Slack 48 1 0 0 48 0 0 0

Jasmine Marotte 44 1 0 0 44 0 0 0

Teagan Hubbard 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 36

Kaitlyn Butterfield 30 1 0 30 0 0 0 0

Ashleigh Messick 20 1 0 0 0 0 20 0

Natalie Spenser 22 1 0 0 22 0 0 0

Heather Albertson 18 1 0 0 0 18 0 0

Tabitha Lawrence 12 1 0 0 12 0 0 0

Elsa Nethercott 10 1 0 10 0 0 0 0

Lauren Pagel 10 1 0 10 0 0 0 0

Jordan Huntley 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0



NOVICE RIDER EQUITATION 2' Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Peyton Smith 44 1 0 0 44 0 0 0

Jasmine Marotte 32 1 0 0 32 0 0 0

Kaitlyn Butterfield 30 1 0 30 0 0 0 0

Tabitha Lawrence 24 1 0 0 24 0 0 0

Elizabeth Slack 20 1 0 0 20 0 0 0

Natalie Spenser 18 1 0 0 18 0 0 0

Elsa Nethercott 12 1 0 12 0 0 0 0

Kathryn Edgin 24 2 0 0 2 22 0 0

Heather Albertson 26 1 0 0 0 26 0 0

BABY GREEN HUNTER 18" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Maddie Browron 80 2 60 20 0 0 0 0

Miranda Diaz 26 1 0 0 0 26 0 0

Kaitlin Hartford 22 1 0 0 0 22 0 0

SS/LS HUNTERS 18" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Kathryn Edgin 65 2 52 13 0 0 0 0

Maddie Bowron 48.5 2 36 12.5 0 0 0 0

Elsa Nethercott 36.5 2 32 4.5 0 0 0 0

Teagan Hubbard 26 1 0 26 0 0 0 0

Molly Curry 20 1 0 0 20 0 0 0

Zoe Miller 9 1 0 9 0 0 0 0

Natalie Spenser 5.5 1 0 5.5 0 0 0 0

Marley Dawkins 30 1 0 0 0 0 30 0

Sophia Panke 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 0

SS/LS EQUITATION 18" Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Eren Johansen 60 1 0 0 60 0 0 0

Kathryn Edgin 56 2 52 4 0 0 0 0

Maddie Bowron 47 2 44 3 0 0 0 0

Elsa Nethercott 33 2 24 9 0 0 0 0

Teagan Hubbard 26 1 0 26 0 0 0 0

Natalie Spenser 16 1 0 16 0 0 0 0

Molly Curry 12 1 0 0 12 0 0 0

Zoe Miller 10.5 1 0 10.5 0 0 0 0

Sophie Panke 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0



YOUTH/AM XRAILS HUNTERS WT Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Zoey Coogan 140 3 60 20 60 0 0 0

Chaynne Lee 40 1 0 0 0 0 0 40

Jayden Ouellette 36 1 36 0 0 0 0 0

Lindsay Winn 36 1 0 0 36 0 0 0

Gavyn Ross 26 1 0 0 0 26 0 0

Heather Albertson 22 1 0 22 0 0 0 0

Lindsey Ainsworth 22 1 0 0 0 22 0 0

Summer Algee 18 1 0 18 0 0 0 0

Jayden Tennant 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 12

Sophia Panke 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0

Ainsley Hester 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0

Molly Curry 8 1 0 0 8 0 0 0

YOUTH/AM XRAILS EQUITATION WT Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Zoey Coogan 140 3 60 20 60 0 0 0

Lindsay Winn 36 1 0 0 36 0 0 0

Heather Albertson 26 1 0 26 0 0 0 0

Summer Algee 14 1 0 14 0 0 0 0

Molly Curry 8 1 0 0 8 0 0 0

Lindsey Ainsworth 16 1 0 0 0 16 0 0

Gavyn Ross 26 1 0 0 0 26 0 0

Margo Weisblat 30 1 0 0 0 0 30 0

Jaydent Tennant 18 1 0 0 0 0 18 0

Lexi Beckmeyer 8 1 0 0 0 0 8 0

Savannah Cook 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

YOUTH/AM XRAILS HUNTERS WTC Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Eren Johansen 52 1 52 0 0 0 0 0

Elsa Nethercott 44 1 44 0 0 0 0 0

Libby Elze 44 1 0 0 0 0 0 44

Victoria Murphy 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 32

Lydia Trefts 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 32

Emma Pacleb 24 1 0 0 0 0 0 24

Kate McNabb 20 1 20 0 0 0 0 0



Madison Horton 12 1 12 0 0 0 0 0

Sophia Panke 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0

Ainsley Hester 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0

YOUTH/AM XRAILS EQUITATION WTC Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Eren Johansen 112 2 52 0 60 0 0 0

Elsa Nethercott 60 1 60 0 0 0 0 0

Lydia Trefts 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 36

Emma Pacleb 36 1 0 0 0 0 0 36

Kate McNabb 36 1 36 0 0 0 0 0

Victoria Murphy 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 32

Libby Elze 28 1 0 0 0 0 0 28

GROUND POLES HUNTER WT Total Shows MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER

Jennifer Ward 26 1 0 26 0 0 0 0

Gavyn Ross 22 1 0 22 0 0 0 0

Lila Disanto 10 1 0 0 0 0 10 0


